
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88374233

Data publicarii	18.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	9.647,56 RON - 9.647,56 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare total NISIP TONE 61.54 67.2269 4137.14 4923.2
PIETRIS TONE 57.86 75.6303 4375.97 5207.4 CIMENT ROMCIM BUC 30 26.0504 781.51 930
PLASA SUDATA 4X2000X5000 BUC 6 58.8235 352.94 420 TOTAL 11480 RON
